
#ΑΝΑΦ! ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ %
28/12/20 έως 03/01/21 1184 -177 -13% 801 -45 -5% 65 -9 -12% 88 -8 -8% 27 -37 -58% 74 -65 -47% 90 -14 -13% 39 1 3%
04/01/21 έως 10/01/21 997 -187 -16% 584 -217 -27% 82 17 26% 60 -28 -32% 34 7 26% 79 5 7% 113 23 26% 45 6 15%
11/01/21 έως 17/01/21 806 -191 -19% 468 -116 -20% 59 -23 -28% 41 -19 -32% 8 -26 -76% 91 12 15% 91 -22 -19% 48 3 7%
18/01/21 έως 24/01/21 604 -202 -25% 363 -105 -22% 43 -16 -27% 23 -18 -44% 16 8 100% 56 -35 -38% 55 -36 -40% 48 0 0%
25/01/21 έως 31/01/21 695 91 15% 417 54 15% 28 -15 -35% 18 -5 -22% 23 7 44% 60 4 7% 55 0 0% 94 46 96%
01/02/21 έως 07/02/21 996 301 43% 667 250 60% 31 3 11% 13 -5 -28% 28 5 22% 71 11 18% 38 -17 -31% 148 54 57%
08/02/21 έως 14/02/21 1151 155 16% 803 136 20% 39 8 26% 28 15 115% 24 -4 -14% 71 0 0% 28 -10 -26% 158 10 7%
15/02/21 έως 21/02/21 1174 23 2% 839 36 4% 54 15 38% 20 -8 -29% 16 -8 -33% 54 -17 -24% 27 -1 -4% 164 6 4%
22/02/21 έως 28/02/21 1616 442 38% 1160 321 38% 111 57 106% 36 16 80% 33 17 106% 78 24 44% 66 39 144% 132 -32 -20%
01/03/21 έως 07/03/21 2207 591 37% 1610 450 39% 116 5 5% 27 -9 -25% 90 57 173% 114 36 46% 89 23 35% 161 29 22%
08/03/21 έως 14/03/21 2428 221 10% 1659 49 3% 132 16 14% 73 46 170% 133 43 48% 165 51 45% 109 20 22% 157 -4 -2%
15/03/21 έως 21/03/21 2529 101 4% 1711 52 3% 160 28 21% 91 18 25% 182 49 37% 114 -51 -31% 137 28 26% 134 -23 -15%
22/03/21 έως 28/03/21 2912 383 15% 1985 274 16% 148 -12 -8% 127 36 40% 225 43 24% 86 -28 -25% 215 78 57% 126 -8 -6%
29/03/21 έως 04/04/21 4001 1089 37% 2737 752 38% 186 38 26% 198 71 56% 347 122 54% 85 -1 -1% 278 63 29% 170 44 35%
05/04/21 έως 11/04/21 3968 -33 -1% 2656 -81 -3% 146 -40 -22% 225 27 14% 360 13 4% 124 39 46% 298 20 7% 159 -11 -6%
12/04/21 έως 18/04/21 3954 -14 0% 2717 61 2% 112 -34 -23% 280 55 24% 291 -69 -19% 108 -16 -13% 308 10 3% 138 -21 -13%
19/04/21 έως 25/04/21 3459 -495 -13% 2444 -273 -10% 138 26 23% 182 -98 -35% 250 -41 -14% 96 -12 -11% 244 -64 -21% 105 -33 -24%
26/04/21 έως 02/05/21 2532 -927 -27% 1887 -557 -23% 128 -10 -7% 122 -60 -33% 114 -136 -54% 69 -27 -28% 161 -83 -34% 51 -54 -51%
03/05/21 έως 09/05/21 2407 -125 -5% 1853 -34 -2% 81 -47 -37% 106 -16 -13% 107 -7 -6% 74 5 7% 138 -23 -14% 48 -3 -6%
10/05/21 έως 16/05/21 1928 -479 -20% 1405 -448 -24% 97 16 20% 81 -25 -24% 93 -14 -13% 71 -3 -4% 120 -18 -13% 61 13 27%
17/05/21 έως 23/05/21 1507 -421 -22% 1099 -306 -22% 96 -1 -1% 80 -1 -1% 69 -24 -26% 61 -10 -14% 60 -60 -50% 42 -19 -31%
24/05/21 έως 30/05/21 1477 -30 -2% 1065 -34 -3% 85 -11 -11% 56 -24 -30% 76 7 10% 88 27 44% 69 9 15% 38 -4 -10%
31/05/21 έως 06/06/21 131 -1346 -91% 107 -958 -90% 5 -80 -94% 2 -54 -96% 3 -73 -96% 5 -83 -94% 4 -65 -94% 5 -33 -87%
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